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ENSTO

EPHBMO2PR

dnekTpryeckuii KOHBEKTOP

Tvn EPHBMO2PR

GTIN 6418677639920

HasBaHve JnekTpu4ecknin KOHBEKTOP
FinnHeat - ¢ MexaHn4eckMM TepMOCTaTOM U
wrtencensHow sBunkown, 250 BT

Onuncanve >SnekTpuyeckmin KoHBekTop FinnHeat, ¢
MeXaHN4YeCckM TEPMOPErynsaTopom v
LTencenbHOM BUAKOK, 250 BT

BeHgop OO0 Ensto Rus
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TexHnyeckasn cneundukayms

Dimensions

Macca:

Pa3mMepbl AA1. X LWINP. X BbIC.:

Ratings

HomuHanbHoe HanpsixeHune:

CTeneHb 3aWUThbI:
Pa6ouas yactoTa:
MowHOCTB:

ETIM:

ETIM 7:

ETIM

ETIM
Connected load:
Width:

Colour:

Height:

Degree of protection (IP):

Protection class:
Mounting method:

Electro-connection:

2.87 kg
85x451x389

230V
P21

50 Hz
250 W
EC000523
EC000523

0.25 kW
451 mm
White

389 mm
P21

I

Wall model
1/N~230V
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Temperature adjustment:

Weight:

With overheating protection:

Frost protection circuit:

YnakoBka

Default package
Unit:
Size:

Weight (net):

Pallet package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

6..36°C
2.6 kg
true

true

PCS

2.6 kg

PCS

40

1200 mm
800 mm
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